LIFT PASSES CONFIDENTIAL PRICE LIST

Tour Operators and Groups only

WINTER 2013-14

6-DAY SKIPASS ADULT SUPER SKIRAMA SKI AREA CAMPIGLIO ONLY PINZOLO ONLY
KM SKIRUNS 380 KM 150 KM 60 KM 30 KM
30.11 - 08.12.2013*

07 - 15.12.2013* S €212,00 € 196,00 € 149,00

14 - 22.12.2013* € 105,00
21-27.12.2013** € 180,00 €253,00 €162,00 € 120,00
28.12.2013 - 06.01.2014 €263,00 €230,00 €185,00
(1): : i:gi:gi::: € 180,00 €162,00 € 120,00

— €212,00

18 - 26.01.2014 €220,00 €196,00 € 149,00

25.01-02.02.2014
01 - 09.02.2014** € 210,00 € 189,00 € 147,00
08 -16.02.2014
15-23.02.2014

2.07-02.03 2014 € 257,00 € 247,00 €219,00 € 169,00
01-09.03.2014
08 - 16.03.2014** € 200,00 € 180,00 € 140,00
15 - 23.03.2014** € 180,00 € 162,00 € 126,00
22 - 30.03.2014** € 145,00 €212.00 € 130,00 €100,00
- * ’
29.03 - 06.04.2014 €90,00 € 196,00 € 149,00

05.04 - 13.04.2014*

DISCOUNT JUNIOR/SENIOR: (on the adult official rate)

SENIOR -10% born before 30.11.1948)

JUNIOR -30% (born after 30.11.1997)

CHILD -50% (born after 30.11.2005)

CHILD with a paying adult FREE (born after 30.11.2005) not to be considered for Group discount

FREE: 1 each 20 paying people (the 21st), only for Groups with ahead paper list

|PROMOTIONAL WEEKS: |: during the promotional weeks the net rate will be applied with no extra commission
* Rate with no reduction for SENIOR and JUNIOR
** Rate with no reduction for SENIOR

COMMISSION TOUR OPERATOR:

from 10.001 € from 40.001 €

up to 40.000 € up to 100.000 € over 100.001 €
SUPERSKIRAMA 5% 7% 10%
SKIAREA
CAMPIGLIO ONLY 5% 10% 15%
PINZOLO ONLY

COMMISSION CALCULATION:

Commission is recognized only on the official rates - net of VAT and not on the promotional weeks.
Commission calculation at the end of the season through regular invoice (only for skipass from 2 to 14 days)

1 31/05/2013



